Installationsvejledning / Installation Guide
Danfoss vorgefertigte Edelstahl Verteilersysteme für Fussbodenheizung / Danfoss prefabricated solutions for floor heating
Edelstahl Verteilersysteme /
Stainless Steel Distribution Systems
SG und SGC/SGCI / SG and SGC/SGCI
SG/SGC/SGCI
Plug & Play
Verteilersysteme /

© Danfoss | FEC | 2021.08 AN37074197191501-010201 / 145X2004 | 9
4. PRODUKT INTRODUKTION / PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Basic type Code No.
Type SG, with 2 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0902
Type SG, with 3 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0903
Type SG, with 4 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0904
Type SG, with 5 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0905
Type SG, with 6 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0906
Type SG, with 7 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0907
Type SG, with 8 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0908
Type SG, with 9 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0909
Type SG, with 10 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0910
Type SG, with 11 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0911
Type SG, with 12 heating circuits, with flow meter 145H0912
Type SGC, with 2 heating circuits, flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0922
Type SGC, with 3 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0923
Type SGC, with 4 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0924
Type SGC, with 5 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0925
Type SGC, with 6 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0926
Type SGC, with 7 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0927
Type SGC, with 8 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0928
Type SGC, with 9 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0929
Type SGC, with 10 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0930
Type SGC, with 11 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0931
Type SGC, with 12 heating circuits, Flow meter; Icon™ 230V, TWA-NC 230V 145H0932
Type SGCI, with 2 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0942
Type SGCI, with 3 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0943
Type SGCI, with 4 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0944
Type SGCI, with 5 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0945
Type SGCI, with 6 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0946
Type SGCI, with 7 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0947
Type SGCI, with 8 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0948
Type SGCI, with 9 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0949
Type SGCI, with 10 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0950
Type SGCI, with 11 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0951
Type SGCI, with 12 heating circuits, Icon™ 24V, TWA-NC 24V 145H0952
Recess boxes Code No
Recess box H 910 × W 610 × D 150 mm, with mounting rail 145H4900
Door for recess box 145H4900, H 910 × W 610 mm 145H4901
Recess box H 910 × W 690 × D 150 mm, with mounting rail 145H4902
Door for recess box 145H4902, H 910 × W 690 mm 145H4903
Recess box H 1350 × W 610 × D 150 mm 145H4904
Door for recess box 145H4904, H 1350 × W 610 mm 145H4905
Recess box H 1350 × W 690 × D 150 mm 145H4906
Door for recess box 145H4906, H 1350 × W 690 mm 145H4907
Recess box H 1350 × W 850 × D 150 mm 145H4908
Door for recess box 145H4908, H 1350 × W 850 mm 145H4909
Installationsvejledning / Installation Guide	 Edelstahl Verteilersysteme / Stainless steel distribution units SG, SGC ﻿